Gawler: 28 April 2024

R1 Northern Vermin Services Stake Pr1 Division1
17:34 | 6th Grade 643m

NAME TRAINER
Troy Intention )
Black D Tamica Dunn

Fantastic Ada

Red BdI B Liz Chegia

Vacant Box
Kaison's Curse

Red Fwn B Clint Trengove
Vacant Box

unga Roz
Redg & Kiah Hurley
Vacant Box
Shlnlng On Fire
Black Steven Brook
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R3 The Bunyip (sa Owned) Grade 5 Series H Pr1
1814 Divisio
5th Grade 400m
NAME TRAINER
FIylng Foo Foo
Brindle D Bec Mcauley-Fry
= Spice Bo
2= Fapwn D v Les Stewart
Whiskey Roll
3  BlueFwn Don Turner
Black Light Burn .
n Black D Kevin Bewley
5 Vacant Box
Marmaduke . R
E Black D Michael Giniotis
Stealth
Black D Paul Fagan
Rubg Kade )
B Dark Bdl B Neil Mann

Gawler Dry Cleaners (sa Owned) Grade 5 Series H

R5
1850 | T
5th Grade 400m
NAME TRAINER
Clear View .
n Wht & Fwn B Kim Johnstone
== Fantastic Maggie )
22= BlackB Maddie Schulz
Diligent
3 BrindleB Brenda Oakey
Aston Jonas
n Black D Paul Fagan
SinEin'ques .
5 BlackB Michael Stewart
Impulsive ) .
E Black D Nicole Price
Lucinda Grey . .
Blue B Mike Wittholz
Ritza Riot (SCR) Paul Turner

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

Kennel closes 16:49

PRIZE MONEY $2,555
$1.7K-$510 - $250

LAST4  BESTT/D
5585  38.85
4162  NBT
3845  38.16
3231 NBT
8522  37.90

PRIZE MONEY $1,710
$1.2K-$340-$170

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5663 22.77
4711 22.70
5555 22.81
4324 22.77
4152 22.96
1142 22.55
6124  23.07

PRIZE MONEY $1,710
$1.2K-$340-$170

LAST 4 BEST T/D
2764 22.86
7225 22.83
1422 22.84
6361 22.84
7685 22.77
2823 22.65
6373 22.76
4173 22.87

R2
17:51

Sl ol
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NAME
That' s Grace
Black

Aston Sparklin,
Black B P 8

Vacant Box

Aston Pierro (SCR)

One Decision
Wh & BIk D

Vacant Box

Eas&l Money Molly
Black B

Casino Kid
Black D

Urana Mr. Rob (SCR)

West On Muffin

Black

(|nto 4)

18:34

BER-8 « 3

NAME
Perpetual
Blue B

That'LI Do Neo
Fwn & Wht D

Air Pumbaa
Fawn D

Smooth Vixen
Black B

Vacant Box
Blue Blood
Black D

Bronze Titan
Fawn D

Irene
Black B

R6

ool i o BECON -~ RCCR O |

NAME

Long Gully Cait
BlackgB y
Terrific lzzy

Blue BdI B

Sand Dragon
Black

Blonde Butterfly
Red F

Bin% Blong Raider

Blue BdI D

Long Gully Angel
BlackgB y 8

BEN TANGO

Fawn D

Valiant Vic
Brindle B

N

Nixon's Function Centre Stake Pr1 Division1
6th Grade 400m

TRAINER

Brenda Oakey

Paul Fagan

Paul Fagan

Nicole Price

Ashley Furner

Dillon Robinson

Kevin Bewley

Darren Camporeale

R4 Greyhounds As Pets (sa Owned) Grade 5
Series H Pr1

5th Grade 400m

TRAINER

Kim Johnstone
Maddie Schulz
Michael Stewart

Kevin Bewley

Ben Rawlings
Jane Mcnicholl

Bec Mcauley-Fry

Sky Racing Juvenile Stake Pr1 Division1
19:10 | Other 400m

TRAINER

Paula Hearnden
Liz Chegia
Brenda Oakey
Paul Fagan
Paula Hearnden
Paula Hearnden
Nicole Price

Leanne Fagan

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $1,515
$1K - $300 - $150

LAST 4 BEST T/D
313 22.90
6624  23.06
7176 23.24
1425 23.30
4356 23.47
2478  23.58
5868 23.13
7648 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $1,710
$1.2K-$340-$170

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5453 22.79
2634 23.10
3552 22.71
6587 22.96
11 22.84
5334  22.57
7623 22.77

PRIZE MONEY $1,515
$1K-$300-$150

LAST 4 BEST T/D
311 22.86
311 NBT
2233 22.95
5318 23.48
6556 22.97
3421 22.77
6515 23.63
1188 23.20
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Gawler: 28 April 2024

R7

19:32

Free For All 400m

ool ~ i o BN ~ BECE O ) |

NAME
Prime Of Life
Black D

Know I'M One
Blue BdI D

Go Go Show
Wht & Fwn B

Stevie Lee Rose
Fawn B

Vacant Box
LongDGuIIy Shack

Fawn

Paua Of Silence
Black D

Faint Tyson
Black D

R9
20:13

5th Grade 531m
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NAME

Aston Arena
Black B

Coco Coaster
Black B

Vacant Box
Yasmin Belle
Black B
Vacant Box
Well Played
Blue D

Vacant Box

Yarramundi Paul
Black D

R11

20:51

6th Grade 400m

SR - i |

NAME
Stunning Ethics

Blue Fwn B

Spring Sophie
BgckBg P

Vacant Box
Terrific Bobby

Fawn D

Tex's Ear
Black D

Vacant Box
Shy Apex

Fawn B

Palace Prince
Black D

West On Muffin (SCR)
Urana Mr. Rob (SCR)

Northern Vermin Services Free for All Pr1 Division

TRAINER

Nicole Price
Don Turner
Michael Stewart

Tony Lagana

Paula Hearnden
Clint Trengove

Tony Lagana

The Bunyip Stake Pr1 Division1

TRAINER

Paul Fagan

David Perry

Tamica Dunn

Colin Swain

Vadim Roz

Gawler Dry Cleaners Stake Pr1 Division3

TRAINER

Michael Stewart

Paul Fagan

Liz Chegia

Ben Rawlings

Clint Trengove

Angela Modra

Darren Camporeale

Kevin Bewley

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

Kennel closes 16:49

PRIZE MONEY $2,095
$1.4K - $420 - $210

LAST 4

2741

1174

1125

3334

2334

1132

1344

BEST T/D

22.65

22.70

22.41

22.66

22.49

22.42

22.63

PRIZE MONEY $1,860
$1.3K-$370-$180

LAST 4

6523

3312

3245

2445

1762

BEST T/D

31.16

30.79

30.92

32.14

31.05

PRIZE MONEY $1,515
$1K - $300 - $150

LAST 4

1175

3114

5134

3315

3254

3251

6485
5868

BEST T/D

23.15

23.13

NBT

NBT

22.98

23.09

23.46
23.13

R8

19:48

6th Grade 531m

NAME

Fantastic Joe
Black D

= Mac Frenzy

BEER-BQw

Wh & BdI D

Who Knows Gus

Wh & Blk D

Fantastic Helga
B

Dark Bdl

Orson Surfer
Dark Bdl B

Post Master
Black D

Tara's Girl
Black B

Cele
Red Fwn B

R10

20:33

6th Grade 400m

SR o i |

NAME

RIPPER ROSE
Black D

Spanner
Black D

Vacant Box

Saint Elfonzo
Blue BdI D

Cup Of Tea
Black B

Vacant Box
My Nonno Fio
Fawn D

Demi Rose
Black B

West On Muffin (SCR)
Urana Mr. Rob (SCR)

N

.com.au

Nixon's Function Centre Stake Pr1 Division1

TRAINER

Mike Wittholz
Des Hockley
Vadim Roz
Liz Chegia
Neil Mann
Jack Williams
Don Turner

Neil Mann

Greyhounds As Pets Stake Pr1 Division2

TRAINER

Renata Maruszczyk

Paul Fagan

Neil Mann

Ben Rawlings

Lester Harris

Ross Panagiotou

Darren Camporeale

Kevin Bewley

PRIZE MONEY $1,740
$1.2K-$350-$170

LAST 4

4236

4665

1648

3711

3225

8567

6414

6765

BEST T/D

30.97

31.19

NBT

NBT

31.41

31.82

31.61

31.55

PRIZE MONEY $1,515
$1K - $300 - $150

LAST 4

2122

2185

4467

2535

6834

2842

6485
5868

BEST T/D

22.92

23.25

22.94

23.45

22.95

23.03

23.46
23.13
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